
Registration List by Last Name         

Marton, Don   
Bay Brokerage Inc. 
224 Montclair Ave. 
Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74104 
Phone:917-576-5043 
Fax:  
Email: dmarton@baybrokerageus.com 
 

Armstrong, Catriona   
Natural Resources Canada 
580 Booth Street 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E4 
Phone:343-292-6116 
Fax:  
Email: catriona.armstrong@canada.ca 
 

Baillie, Mark   
Scotsburn Lumber Ltd. 
65 Condon Road 
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia, B0K 1R0 
Phone:902-485-1352 
Fax:902-485-6132  
Email: mark.baillie@scotsburnlumber.com 
 

Barker, Colin   
Global Affairs Canada 
111 Sussex Dr. 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0G2 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: colin.barker@international.gc.ca 
 

Barrett, Keith   
Barrett Lumber Co. Ltd. 
224 Beaverbank Road 
Beaverbank, Nova Scotia, B4E 1J7 
Phone:902-865-2330 
Fax:902-865-6198  
Email: barrett@barrettlumber.com 
 

Bartlett, Mike    
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource 
Development 
1350 Regent Street 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-3826 
Fax:506-444-4367  
Email: carol.saunders@gnb.ca 
 

Bastarache, Michel     
Hub International 
110 Cremazie Blvd. W., 8th Floor 
Montreal, Quebec, H2P 1B9 
Phone:514-465-3912 
Fax:514-374-8840  
Email: 
michel.bastarache@hubinternational.com 
 

Bellefleur, Richard     
Wellons FEI Corp. 
2155 rue Bonbardier 
Ste-Julie, Quebec, J3E 2J9 
Phone:514-260-8404 
Fax:  
Email: richard.bellefleur@wellonsfei.ca 
 

Bessery, Paul     
Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc. 
367 Main St. 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6 
Phone:506-457-1900 
Fax:  
Email: paul@brunswickvalley.ca 
 

Bishop, Jeff    
Forest Nova Scotia 
P.O. Box 696, 403 Marney Rd. 
Truro, Nova Scotia, B2N 5E5 
Phone:902-895-1179 
Fax:902-893-1197  
Email: jeff.bishop@forestns.ca 
 

Blom, Tim (Allison Blom)   
Ridgetimber Trading Ltd. 
676 Prospect Street, Suite 102 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 6G9 
Phone:506-474-8155 
Fax:  
Email: tim@ridgetimber.com 
 

Brodbeck, Chris  (Sharon Brodbeck)   
Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc. 
367 Main St. 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6 
Phone:506-457-1900 
Fax:  
Email: brodbeck@brunswickvalley.ca 
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Brousseau, Dany   
Liebherr Canada Ltd. 
1015 Sutton Drive 
Burlington, Ontario, L7L 5Z8 
Phone:450-963-7174 
Fax:450-963-4833  
Email: vicky.simard@liebherr.com 
 

Canam, Robert   
Nicholson & Cates Ltd. 
P.O. Box 520 
Florenceville, New Brunswick, E7L 1Y8 
Phone:506-392-6665 
Fax:506-392-1123  
Email: robertc@niccates.com 
 

Carmon, Kenneth (Gail Smith)  
Bay Brokerage Inc. 
42832 NYS Rt 12 
Alexandria Bay, New York, 13607 
Phone:315-778-2658 
Fax:  
Email: kcarmon@baybrokerageus.com 
 

Carre, Gilbert (Anne Paquette)  
Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc. 
31 Renous Road 
Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5 
Phone:506-356-4709 
Fax:506-356-4106  
Email: gilbert.carre@twinriverspaper.com 
 

Constantineau, Serge   
FPInnovations 
570 Boul. St-Jean 
Pointe-Claire, Quebec, H9R 3J9 
Phone:514-268-5239 
Fax:  
Email: serge.constantineau@fpinnovations.ca 
 

Cormier, Leandre    
West Wood Industries 
249 Parker Road 
Scoudouc, New Brunswick, E4P 3P8 
Phone:506-532-1006 
Fax:506-532-1092  
Email: lcormier@norwoodwindows.ca 
 

Cote, Frederick     
Andritz Iggesund Tools 
2891 Le Corbusier Blvd. 
Laval, Quebec, H7L 4J5 
Phone:514-946-2315 
Fax:  
Email: frederick.cote@andritz.com 
 

Cox, Rick     
Hefler Forest Products 
230 Lucasville Road 
Middle Sackville, Nova Scotia, B4B 1S1 
Phone:902-865-1158 
Fax:902-864-0720  
Email: rick@hefler.ca 
 

Culligan, Joe     
Samuel Packaging Group Systems 
115 Whiting Rd 
Fredericton, NB, E3B 5Y5 
Phone:506-651-1361 
Fax:  
Email: joe.culligan@samuel.com 
 

Daigle, Bernard    
Natural Resources Canada 
580 Booth Street 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E4 
Phone:343-292-6116 
Fax:613-992-8164  
Email: claire.seguin@canada.ca 
 

Dalpe, Jacques    
Multisac Inc. 
345, Montee de Liesse 
St-Laurent, Quebec, H4T 1P5 
Phone:514-592-0953 
Fax:  
Email: jdalpe@multisac.com 
 

Davis, Patty     
Livingston International 
670 Young St. 
Tonawanda, New York, 14150 
Phone:716-692-3100 
Fax:  
Email: patdavis@livingstonintl.com 
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Dentelbeck, Chuck   
Canadian Lumber Standards Accreditation Board 
102-28 Deakin St. 
Ottawa, Ontario, K2E 8B7 
Phone:613-482-2480 
Fax:613-482-6044  
Email: cdentelbeck@clsab.ca 
 

Deschenes, Louis-Philippe   
Autolog Inc. 
1240 Michele-Bohec 
Blainville, Quebec, J7C 5S4 
Phone:450-434-8389 
Fax:450-434-8395  
Email: imma.gagliano@autolog.com 
 

D'Onofrio, Pascal   
Andritz Iggesund Tools 
2891 Le Corbusier Blvd. 
Laval, Quebec, H7L 4J5 
Phone:514-946-2315 
Fax:  
Email: pascal.donofrio@andritz.com 
 

Dufour-Sooley, Cherie   
Livingston International 
5121 Sackville Street Suite 102 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3J 1K1 
Phone:902-401-3718 
Fax:  
Email: cherie.dufour@gmail.com 
 

Dumais, Marcel   
Multisac Inc. 
345, Montee de Liesse 
St-Laurent, Quebec, H4T 1P5 
Phone:514-592-0953 
Fax:  
Email: mdumais@multisac.com 
 

Dunn, Eric    
FPInnovations 
319, rue Franquet 
Quebec, Quebec, G1P 4R4 
Phone:506-608-4116 
Fax:  
Email: eric.dunn@fpinnovations.ca 
 

Easterling, Jeff     
Northeastern Lumber Manufacturer's Association 
P.O. Box 87A 
Cumberland, Maine, 04021 
Phone:207-829-6901 
Fax:207-829-4293  
Email: jeff@nelma.org 
 

Emodi, Tom     
Teal Architects 
1660 Hollis St. , #1101 
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 1V7 
Phone:902-404-8383 
Fax:  
Email: tom.emodi@tealarchitects.com 
 

Emond, Sylvain     
Global Affairs Canada 
125 Sussex Drive 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0G2 
Phone:343-203-3723 
Fax:613-992-8728  
Email: Sylvain.emond@international.gc.ca 
 

Faucher, Eric    
Carbotech International 
2250 St. Jean 
Plessisville, Quebec, G6L 2Y4 
Phone:819-362-6317 
Fax:819-362-6166  
Email: eric.faucher@carbotech-intl.com 
 

Finn, Jean    
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development 
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-3826 
Fax:  
Email: jean.finn@gnb.ca 
 

Flinn, Agnes     
Weston Forest Products 
7600 Torbram Road 
Mississauga, Ontario, L4T 3L8 
Phone:905-678-4751 
Fax:  
Email: aflinn@westonforest.com 
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Fluke, John   
Timber Mart Group 
910-99 Wyes Road 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3A 4S5 
Phone:902-442-2264 
Fax:902-835-0955  
Email: john.fluke@timbrmart.com 
 

Freeman, Charlie (Linda Freeman)  
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd. 
PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road 
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, B0T 1E0 
Phone:902-685-2792 
Fax:902-685-2644  
Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com 
 

Freeman, Richard   
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd. 
PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road 
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, B0T 1E0 
Phone:902-685-2792 
Fax:902-685-2644  
Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com 
 

Freeman, Steven (Elaine Freeman)  
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd. 
PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road 
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, B0T 1E0 
Phone:902-685-2792 
Fax:902-685-2644  
Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com 
 

Gagnon, Dave   
Samuel Packaging Systems Corps 
204 Meadow Ridge Court 
Canton, GA, 30115-6623 
Phone:678-372-4096 
Fax:678-493-7034  
Email: dave.gagnon@samuel.com 
 

Gagnon, Jacques    
Hub International 
110 Cremazie Blvd. W., 8th Floor 
Montreal, Quebec, H2P 1B9 
Phone:514-465-3912 
Fax:514-374-8840  
Email: jacques.gagnon@hubinternational.com 
 

Gannon, Hurst     
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development 
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-3826 
Fax:  
Email: hurst.gannon@gnb.ca 
 

Garinther, Scott     
NB Power - Energy Efficiency Services 
P.O. Box 200. 515 King Street 
Fredericton, NB, E3B 4X1 
Phone:506-458-3763 
Fax:  
Email: sgarinther@nbpower.com 
 

Giroux, Michael     
Canadian Wood Council 
400 - 99 Bank St., 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1P 6B9 
Phone:613-747-5544 
Fax:613-747-6264  
Email: mgiroux@cwc.ca 
 

Glowinski, Robert    
American Wood Council 
222 Catoctin Circle SE, Suite 201 
Leesburg, Virginia, 20854 
Phone:202-463-2768 
Fax:202-463-2430  
Email: rglowinski@awc.org 
 

Godin, Michael    
Fornebu Lumber Company Inc. 
626 Newcastle Blvd. 
Miramichi, New Brunswick, E1V 2L3 
Phone:506-627-3704 
Fax:  
Email: michael.godin@fornebulumber.com 
 

Gonthier, Sophie     
Kebois Ltee 
1934 Principale 
Saint-Dominique, Quebec, J0H 1L0 
Phone:450-773-6637 
Fax:450-773-0629  
Email: sophie.gonther@kebois.com 
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Gray, Harvey   
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd. 
PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road 
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, B0T 1E0 
Phone:902-685-2792 
Fax:902-685-2644  
Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com 
 

Hawkins, Mac (Debbie Hawkins)  
Ridgetimber Trading Ltd. 
676 Prospect Street, Suite 102 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 6G9 
Phone:506-474-8155 
Fax:  
Email: mach@ridgetimber.com 
 

Henley, Mark (Nadine Henley)  
Wood Mizer Canada East 
546 Stewart Hill Road 
Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 2M0 
Phone:902-568-2980 
Fax:902-568-2518  
Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com 
 

Houde, Raphael   
Carbotech International 
2250 St. Jean 
Plessisville, Quebec, G6L 2Y4 
Phone:819-362-6317 
Fax:819-362-6166  
Email: r.houde@carbotech.ca 
 

Irving, Peter (Rose Irving)  
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd. 
PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road 
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, B0T 1E0 
Phone:902-685-2792 
Fax:902-685-2644  
Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com 
 

Jennings, Mike    
Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc. 
367 Main St. 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6 
Phone:506-457-1900 
Fax:  
Email: jennings@brunswickvalley.ca 
 

Jewett, Kevin     
Fornebu Lumber Company Inc. 
626 Newcastle Blvd. 
Miramichi, New Brunswick, E1V 2L3 
Phone:506-627-3704 
Fax:  
Email: kevin.jewett@fornebulumber.com 
 

Kane, Allan     
NB Southern Railway (NBSR) 
11 Gifford Road 
Saint John, New Brunswick, E2M 4X8 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: kane.allan@nbmrailways.com 
 

Keating, Aaron     
NB Southern Railway (NBSR) 
11 Gifford Road 
Saint John, New Brunswick, E2M 4X8 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: keating.aaron@nbmrailways.com 
 

Keddy, Dan    
Signode Industrial Group 
241 Gough Road 
Markham, Ontario, L3R 5B3 
Phone:506-343-6756 
Fax:  
Email: d.keddy@signode.ca 
 

Knowlton, Matt    
Caledonia Forest Products 
55 Rooney Cres. 
Moncton, New Brunswick, E1E 4M4 
Phone:506-875-2838 
Fax:506-877-1164  
Email: caledoni@nb.sympatico.ca 
 

Kretschmann, David     
American Lumber Standard Committee 
7470 New Technology Way 
Frederick, Maryland, 21703 
Phone:301-972-1700 
Fax:301-540-8004  
Email: dkretschmann@alsc.org 
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Langevin, Chris   
Langevin Forest Products, Inc. 
P.O. Box 428 
Sterling, MA, 01564 
Phone:978-422-3939 
Fax:978-422-3947  
Email: admin@langevinfp.com 
 

Langlois, Chantalle   
Livingston International 
6725 Airport Rd 
Toronto, Ontario, L4V 1V2 
Phone:705-875-2135 
Fax:  
Email: clanglois@livingstonintl.com 
 

LaPierre, Darryl   
Livingston International 
5121 Sackville Street Suite 102 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3J 1K1 
Phone:902-401-3718 
Fax:  
Email: cherie.dufour@gmail.com 
 

Lavallee, Dorian   
Wood Mizer Canada East 
546 Stewart Hill Road 
Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 2M0 
Phone:902-568-2980 
Fax:902-568-2518  
Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com 
 

Leblanc, Marc   
Marwood Ltd. 
P.O. Box 338, Stn. "A" 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 4Z9 
Phone:506-459-7777 
Fax:506-444-7136  
Email: marc.leblanc@marwoodltd.com 
 

LeConte, Christopher    
A.N. Deringer Inc. 
12 Whitney St. 
Calais, Maine, 04619 
Phone:207-952-0330 
Fax:  
Email: cleconte@anderinger.com 
 

Ledwidge, Douglas  (Danielle Burnette)   
Ledwidge Lumber Co. Ltd. 
P.O. Box 39 
Enfield, Nova Scotia, B2T 1C6 
Phone:902-883-9889 
Fax:902-883-8659  
Email: doug@ledwidgelumber.com 
 

Lefebvre, Sylvain     
Gilbert 
1840 Marcotte 
Roberval, Quebec, G8H 2P2 
Phone:418-671-3132 
Fax:  
Email: raphaelle.gourde@gilbert-tech.com 
 

Legere, Mike     
Forest NB 
1350 Regent St. 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-452-6936 
Fax:506-450-3128  
Email: reception@forestnb.com 
 

Livermore, Dave    
Nicholson and Cates Ltd. 
3060 Mainway Dr. 
Burlington, Ontario, L7R 3Y2 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: davel@niccates.com 
 

Loubert, Jacques    
BID Group of Companies 
4000, 40 rue Ouest 
St. Georges, Quebec, G5Y 8G4 
Phone:418-228-8911 
Fax:418-228-7466  
Email: nathalie.robichaud@bidgroup.ca 
 

MacFarlane, Tom     
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development 
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-2684 
Fax:  
Email: tom.macfarlane@gnb.ca 
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MacLaggan, Joel   
Eacan Timber Ltd. 
1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202 
Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5 
Phone:902-860-5500 
Fax:902-860-3600  
Email: joelm@eacantimber.ca 
 

MacQuarrie, Peter   
NS Department of Natural Resources 
(Retired) 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: gpmacquarrie@gmail.com 
 

Mahmoudi, Mak   
Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc. 
31 Renous Road 
Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5 
Phone:506-356-4129 
Fax:  
Email: 
makram.mahmoudi@twinriverspaper.com 
 

Maltais, Carlo   
Benoit & Dionne Forest Products 
750 rue Rocheleau 
Drummondville, Quebec, J2C 6Y5 
Phone:819-850-2425 
Fax:  
Email: cmaltais@bdsoftwood.com 
 

Maxwell, David   
Liebherr Canada Ltd. 
1015 Sutton Drive 
Burlington, Ontario, L7L 5Z8 
Phone:450-963-7174 
Fax:450-963-4833  
Email: vicky.simard@liebherr.com 
 

Mercier, Sebastien    
Signode Industrial Group 
241 Gough Road 
Markham, Ontario, L3R 5B3 
Phone:506-479-9754 
Fax:  
Email: s.mercier@signode.ca 
 

Milley, Peter     
Halifax Global Inc. 
#23 - 2625 Joseph Howe Drive 
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3L 4G4 
Phone:902-491-4483 
Fax:902-446-3242  
Email: peter.milley@halifaxglobal.com 
 

Mitchell, Sarah     
Efficiency Nova Scotia 
230 Brownlow Ave, Suite 300 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3B 0G5 
Phone:902-430-8071 
Fax:  
Email: smitchell@efficiencyns.ca 
 

Neels, John     
National Lumber Grades Authority 
303-409 Granville St. 
Vancouver, British Columbia, V6C 1T2 
Phone:604-673-9100 
Fax:  
Email: jneel@nlga.org 
 

Pacaud, Louis    
Multisac Inc. 
345, Montee de Liesse 
St-Laurent, Quebec, H4T 1P5 
Phone:514-592-0953 
Fax:  
Email: lpacaud@multisac.com 
 

Parks, Tom    
A.N. Deringer Inc. 
12 Whitney St. 
Calais, Maine, 04619 
Phone:207-454-3951 
Fax:207-454-8439  
Email: tparks@anderinger.com 
 

Pellerin, Robert     
BFL Canada 
2001 McGill College, Suite 2200 
Montreal, Quebec, H3A 1G1 
Phone:514-905-4308 
Fax:514-843-3842  
Email: rpellerin@blfcanada.ca 
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Poffenroth, Amy   
City of Saint John 
P.O. Box 1971 
Saint John, New Brunswick, E2L 4L1 
Phone:902-648-4692 
Fax:  
Email: amy.poffenroth@saintjohn.ca 
 

Porter, Jon   
Nova Scotia Department of Natural Resources 
P.O. Box 698, 1701 Hollis St. 
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 2T9 
Phone:902-424-4983 
Fax:902-424-7735  
Email: jon.porter@novascotia.ca 
 

Post, Gerald   
Nova Scotia Department of Natural Resources 
P.O. Box 698, 1701 Hollis St. 
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 2T9 
Phone:902-424-4983 
Fax:902-424-7735  
Email: gerald.post@novascotia.ca 
 

Prest, Derek (Debbie Dunn)  
Eacan Timber Ltd. 
1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202 
Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5 
Phone:902-860-5500 
Fax:902-860-3600  
Email: derek.prest@eacantimber.ca 
 

Randell, David   
Wedgwood Insurance Limited 
P.O. Box 1121 
Corner Brook, NL, A2H 6T2 
Phone:709-634-1555 
Fax:709-634-4146  
Email: drandell@wedgwoodinsurance.com 
 

Rhone, Steve    
Weston Forest Products 
7600 Torbram Road 
Mississauga, Ontario, L4T 3L8 
Phone:905-678-4751 
Fax:  
Email: srhone@westonforest.com 
 

Rondeau, Yan     
Sechoir Mec Inc. 
1501 Boul. Jutras Ouest 
Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 2A9 
Phone:819-751-2294 
Fax:819-751-2296  
Email: yanrondeau@sechoirmec.com 
 

Rooney, Glen     
A.N. Deringer, Inc. 
10 Rockhaven Court 
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B2V 2W3 
Phone:902-449-8449 
Fax:  
Email: grooney@anderinger.com 
 

Ross, Jessy     
VAB Solutions Inc. 
4685 Boulevard de la Rive Sud 
Levis, Quebec, G6W 1H5 
Phone:418-834-0606 
Fax:418-834-0645  
Email: jessy.ross@vab-solutions.com 
 

Roy, Alain    
Bay Brokerage, Inc 
21 Highland Ave 
Derby Line, Vermont, 05830 
Phone:802-873-3516 
Fax:  
Email: aroy@baybrokerageus.com 
 

Saulnier, Laurie    
Natural Resources Canada 
1350 Regent Street 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7 
Phone:506-452-3674 
Fax:  
Email: laurie.saulnier@canada.ca 
 

Sherlock, Andrew     
Samuel Packaging Group Systems 
115 Whiting Rd 
Fredericton, NB, E3B 5Y5 
Phone:506-651-1361 
Fax:  
Email: andrew.sherlock@samuel.com 
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Smith, Gary   
A.N. Deringer Inc. 
12 Whitney St. 
Calais, Maine, 04619 
Phone:207-454-3951 
Fax:207-454-8439  
Email: gsmith@anderinger.com 
 

St. Pierre, Guillaume   
Sechoir Mec Inc. 
1501 Boul. Jutras Ouest 
Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 2A9 
Phone:819-751-2294 
Fax:819-751-2296  
Email: gstpierre@sechoirmec.com 
 

Sullivan, Patrick   
TS Manufacturing 
2 Fleetwood Rd. 
Lindsay, Ontario, K9V 6H4 
Phone:705-324-3762 
Fax:705-324-6482  
Email: davidr@tsman.com 
 

Tagliente, Tony   
Samuel Packaging Group Systems 
115 Whiting Rd 
Fredericton, NB, E3B 5Y5 
Phone:506-651-1361 
Fax:  
Email: tony.tagliente@samuel.com 
 

Taylor Archibald, Jocelyn   
Taylor Lumber Co. Ltd. 
P.O. Box 92, 12111 Hwy 224 
Middle Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 1X0 
Phone:902-384-2444 
Fax:902-384-2226  
Email: jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca 
 

Thorne, David    
ACOA 
60 Queen St., 4th Fl., P.O. Box 1667, Station 
"B" 
Ottawa, Ontario, K1P 5R5 
Phone:613-954-3307 
Fax:613-995-1719  
Email: david.thorne@canada.ca 
 

Tremblay, Robin     
Cardinal Distribution Inc. 
551, Ferdinand Blvd., Unit 4 
Dieppe, New Brunswick, E1A 7G1 
Phone:506-740-3354 
Fax:  
Email: robin.tremblay@cardinalsaw.com 
 

Trenholm, Brian     
Devon Lumber Co. Ltd. 
200 Gibson St. 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 4E3 
Phone:506-457-7120 
Fax:506-457-7122  
Email: btrenholm@devonlumber.ca 
 

Ward, Chris     
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource 
Development 
1350 Regent Street 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-3826 
Fax:506-444-4367  
Email: chris.b.ward@gnb.ca 
 

Warman, Glen    
Marwood Ltd. 
P.O. Box 338, Stn. "A" 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 4Z9 
Phone:506-459-7777 
Fax:506-444-7136  
Email: glen.warman@marwoodltd.com 
 

Wilber, Mark    
Elmsdale Lumber Co. Ltd. 
604 Highway #2 
Elmsdale, Nova Scotia, B2S 1A7 
Phone:902-883-2276 
Fax:902-883-2324  
Email: mark@elmsdalelumber.ca 
 

Wilber, Robin  (Chris Wilber)   
Elmsdale Lumber Co. Ltd. 
604 Highway #2 
Elmsdale, Nova Scotia, B2S 1A7 
Phone:902-883-2276 
Fax:902-883-2324  
Email: robin@elmsdalelumber.ca 
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Williams, Cameron (Colene Williams)  
Williams Brothers (2013) Limited 
590 Barney's River Rd. 
Barney's River, Nova Scotia, B0K 1A0 
Phone:902-924-2570 
Fax:902-924-2322  
Email: 
williamsbrothers@seasidehighspeed.com 
 

Williams, Eric (Jean Williams)  
Williams Brothers (2013) Limited 
590 Barney's River Rd. 
Barney's River, Nova Scotia, B0K 1A0 
Phone:902-924-2570 
Fax:902-924-2322  
Email: 
williamsbrothers@seasidehighspeed.com 
 

Zganjer, Mario   
The Magnes Group Inc 
100-1540 Cornwall Rd. 
Oakville, Ontario, L5M 0J6 
Phone: 
Fax:  
Email: mzganjer@magnesgroup.com 
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